AUTOMATIC GEARBOXES
2023
REPAIR OFFER
PURPOSE
50%
UP TO
CHEAPER
BENEFITS

** Values are given for information only, corresponding to the main seller of the similar products
and determined according to a methodology approved by an independent company (Sphera).
HOW TO ORDER?
FIXED PRICES
INCLUDING
TRANSPORTATION
DIRECT INVOICE
TO REPAIRER
WARRANTY 2 YEARS ON PARTS:
FULL REPAIR*: 120 000 KM
LIGHT REPAIR**: 80 000 KM
FEATURES
FLOWS
Order a repair by
connecting to
REPAIRERS
SIMPLE PROFESSIONAL
AND EFFICIENT
REPAIR AND RETURN
PROCEDURE
(gearbox recovery and repair)
REMAN TYPE REPAIR
AND BENCH TESTS
LEAD-TIME
From 7 to 14 working
days from the receipt
of the Automatic
Transmission at AISIN
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
(DAYTIME)
& ORDER TRACKING
* Automatic gearboxes are fully dismantled and cleaned, all defective components are replaced following the same specification as REMAN parts.
** Based on the diagnostic report, only defective parts are replaced.
REPAIR
& RETURN
AUTOMATIC GEARBOXES
RANGE
SPEEDS BRANDPRODUCT
TF80SC (6v) 6 Alfa Romeo, Fiat, Lancia Alfa Romeo 159, Spider/Coupe, Fiat Croma
and Brava, Lancia Thesis and Delta
F21 TU 6 BMW Austin mini cooper one and S
F21 250 6 BMW BMW X1, Serie 2, Mini
F22 8 BMW BMW X1, Serie 2
AF50 (8v) 8 Opel Vauxall All current models
AF40-I (6v) 6 Opel Vauxall All former range before 8 speeds - High
torque (450 Nm) - Euro 4 & 5 generation
AF40-II (6v) 6 Opel Vauxall All former range before 8 speeds - High
torque (450 Nm) - Euro 6 generation
AM6 II 6 Peugeot, Citroën, DS All former range before 8 speeds - High
torque (450 Nm) - Euro 5 generation
AM6 III 6 Peugeot, Citroën, DS All former range before 8 speeds - High
torque (450 Nm) - Euro 6 generation
AMN8 8 Peugeot, Citroën, DS All current models in production - High
torque (450 Nm) - Euro 6 generation
AT6 II 6 Peugeot, Citroën, DS All former range before 8 speeds - Low
torque (300 Nm) - Euro 6 generation
AT6 III 6 Peugeot, Citroën, DS All former range before 8 speeds - Low
torque (300 Nm) - Euro 6 generation
ATN8 (8G30) 8 Peugeot, Citroën, DS All current models in production - Low
torque (300 Nm) - Euro 6 generation
09G I 6 Volkswagen Jetta, Passat, Beetle
09G III 6 Volkswagen Jetta, Passat, Beetle
09K 6 Volkswagen Jetta, Passat, Beetle
09M 6 Volkswagen Tiguan
VEHICLES
A